
 
 
 

Table of Fees 2021 - 2022 
 
 

London Local Authorities Act 1991 (as amended) -Special Treatment Licensing 
Type Details Application Fee Licence Fee 

(New) 
Licence 
Fee 
(Renewal) 

Category 1 Laser, Intense Pulse Light £126.48 (New)
£69.36 (Renewal)

£770.10 £647.70 

Category 2 Acupuncture, Body-piercing, Tattooing.
Semi-permanent make-up, 

£126.48 (New)
£69.36 (Renewal)

£606.90 £530.40 

Category 3 Massages:  Tui-Na,  Swedish,   Thai,  Stone   
Therapy, Acupressure,   Shiatsu,   Indian   Head   /   Neck,  
Sports   / Remedial, Body Massage, Facial treatments 
(involving massage), Chiropody, Electrolysis, Facial 
Steamers, Floatation, Reflexology, Aromatherapy, 
Sunbeds, Saunas (wet & dry) 

£126.48 (New)
£69.36 Renewal 

£336.60 £277.44 

Category 4 Manicure, Pedicure, Nail Extensions, Ear-piercing, 
Nose-piercing. 

£126.48 (New)
£69.36 Renewal 

£193.80 £133.62 

Therapist/Apprentice 
Registration 
per Individual 

The future addition of practitioners will be charged for each
practitioner applied for. 

£51 - - 

Cost for new / 
replacement Photo ID 
Card 

ID Cards are required for each therapist (Covers a 3-year
period from April 2019. (charge per application/premises). 
Charge has been pro rata to cover 1 year to March 2022.  

£10 - - 

Licence Variation For additional treatments or change of premises manager £91.80 - - 

Licence Transfer To transfer a premises from one person to another £91.80 - - 

Copy of Lost Licence Replacement copy of licence and change of details £30.60 - - 



Type Details Application Fee Licence Fee 
(New) 

Licence 
Fee 
(Renewal) 

Declined Payments 
& Subsequent 
Cancellation 

Where a cheque payment is not cleared by the ‘Payee’ or a
Cancellation of the application is sought there will be an
Administration charge to be incurred for any further 
processing of an application or Refund requested. 

£60 - - 

 
 
 

New Applications - Payments for the Rest of the Year 
 

 
 

Type 
 

May 

 
 

June 
 

July 
 

Aug 
 

Sept 
 
 

Oct 
 

Nov 
 

Dec 
 

Jan 
 

Feb 
 
 

March 
 
 

Cat 1 
 

£705.93 

 
 

£641.75
 

£577.58
 

£513.40
 

£449.23

 
 

£385.05
 

£320.88
 

£256.70
 

£192.53
 

£128.35 

 
 

£64.18 

 
 

Cat 2 
 

£556.33 

 
 

£505.75
 

£455.18
 

£404.60
 

£354.03

 
 

£303.45
 

£252.88
 

£202.30
 

£151.73
 

£101.15 

 
 

£50.58 

 
 

Cat 3 

 
 

£308.55 

 
 

£280.50 
 

£252.45
 

£224.40
 

£196.35

 
 

£168.30
 

£140.25
 

£112.20
 

£84.15
 

£56.10 

 
 

£28.05 

 
 

Cat 4 
 

£177.65 

 
 

£161.50
 

£145.35
 

£129.20
 

£113.05

 
 

£96.90
 

£80.75
 

£64.60
 

£48.45
 

£32.30 

 
 

£16.15 

 


