

Table of Fees 2021 - 2022

London Local Authorities Act 1991 (as amended) - Special Treatment Licensing

Туре	Details	Application Fee	Licence Fee (New)	Licence Fee (Renewal) £647.70	
Category 1	Laser, Intense Pulse Light	£126.48 (New) £69.36 (Renewal)	£770.10		
Category 2	Acupuncture, Body-piercing, Tattooing. Semi-permanent make-up,	£126.48 (New) £69.36 (Renewal)	£606.90	£530.40	
Category 3	Massages: Tui-Na, Swedish, Thai, Stone Therapy, Acupressure, Shiatsu, Indian Head / Neck, Sports / Remedial, Body Massage, Facial treatments (involving massage), Chiropody, Electrolysis, Facial Steamers, Floatation, Reflexology, Aromatherapy, Sunbeds, Saunas (wet & dry)	£126.48 (New) £69.36 Renewal	£336.60	£277.44	
Category 4	Manicure, Pedicure, Nail Extensions, Ear-piercing, Nose-piercing.	£126.48 (New) £69.36 Renewal	£193.80	£133.62	
Therapist/Apprentice Registration per Individual	The future addition of practitioners will be charged for each practitioner applied for.	£51	-	-	
Cost for new / replacement Photo ID Card	hoto ID Cards are required for each therapist (Covers a 3-year period from April 2019. (charge per application/premises). Charge has been pro rata to cover 1 year to March 2022.		-	-	
Licence Variation	For additional treatments or change of premises manager	£91.80	-	-	
Licence Transfer	To transfer a premises from one person to another	£91.80	-	-	
Copy of Lost Licence	Replacement copy of licence and change of details	£30.60	-	-	

Туре	Details	Application Fee	Licence Fee (New)	Licence Fee (Renewal)
Declined Payments & Subsequent Cancellation	Where a cheque payment is not cleared by the 'Payee' or a Cancellation of the application is sought there will be an Administration charge to be incurred for any further processing of an application or Refund requested.		-	-

New Applications - Payments for the Rest of the Year

Туре	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	March
Cat 1	£705.93	£641.75	£577.58	£513.40	£449.23	£385.05	£320.88	£256.70	£192.53	£128.35	£64.18
Cat 2	£556.33	£505.75	£455.18	£404.60	£354.03	£303.45	£252.88	£202.30	£151.73	£101.15	£50.58
Cat 3	£308.55	£280.50	£252.45	£224.40	£196.35	£168.30	£140.25	£112.20	£84.15	£56.10	£28.05
Cat 4	£177.65	£161.50	£145.35	£129.20	£113.05	£96.90	£80.75	£64.60	£48.45	£32.30	£16.15